

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.425 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>Office Note</b>
02	24.04.2024	<p><b><u>AVSS,J</u></b></p> <p>Post along with C.R.P.No.424 of 2024 after summer vacation, 2024.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>AVSS, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">RKS</p>	